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33860/2023 ME23287 ABDELHAMID OULAD AMAR *****7675* 3.000,00 157.104,56 06/10/2023 14:34:31 50 10 40 0 0 100,00 29 

33945/2023 ME23292 BRAHIM AHMED MOHAMED ****0213** 762,30 157.866,86 09/10/2023 10:25:20 50 10 40 0 0 100,00 30 

33951/2023 ME23294 ASMA MAHMOUDI AZDAD ****2266** 8.520,00 166.386,86 09/10/2023 10:33:52 50 10 40 0 0 100,00 31 

34063/2023 ME23306 MOHAMED MOHAMED TIEB ****8739** 8.218,03 174.604,89 09/10/2023 20:14:43 50 10 40 0 0 100,00 32 

34071/2023 ME23307 DOUHA EL AAMRAOUI *****4922* 180,00 174.784,89 09/10/2023 20:31:18 50 10 40 0 0 100,00 33 

34221/2023 ME23317 MOHAMED MOHAMED SEL LAM ****0265** 3.000,00 177.784,89 10/10/2023 10:49:27 50 10 40 0 0 100,00 34 

34241/2023 ME23319 SALAHEDDINE BENHADI *****3719* 1.118,85 178.903,74 10/10/2023 11:34:11 50 10 40 0 0 100,00 35 

34245/2023 ME23320 
MOHAMED MOHAMEDI 
MOHAMED 

****0693** 3.000,00 181.903,74 10/10/2023 12:02:46 50 10 40 0 0 100,00 36 

34252/2023 ME23322 
ABDEZARRAK EL HADDOUTI EL 
MAMDAMI 

****2250** 1.500,00 183.403,74 10/10/2023 12:25:36 50 10 40 0 0 100,00 37 

34477/2023 ME23345 AHMED AHMED GJIL ****0367** 576,00 183.979,74 10/10/2023 22:07:30 50 10 40 0 0 100,00 38 

31601/2023 ME23085 NATALIA MALONDA GALLEGO ****9834** 3.000,00 186.979,74 20/09/2023 16:29:32 50 10 0 15 15 90,00 39 

31939/2023 ME23153 FELIX REINA RIOS ****0788** 4.131,15 191.110,89 22/09/2023 12:20:48 50 10 0 15 15 90,00 40 

32449/2023 ME23209 NURIA OÑA HERNANDEZ ****7923** 12.872,00 203.982,89 27/09/2023 09:13:11 50 10 0 15 15 90,00 41 

31935/2023 ME23152 HOSAIN MOHAMED BACHIR ****9127** 2.368,03 206.350,92 22/09/2023 12:00:35 50 0 40 0 0 90,00 42 

32064/2023 ME23167 MODAS BALENO C.B. E52000650 5.040,00 211.390,92 24/09/2023 14:09:15 50 0 40 0 0 90,00 43 

32950/2023 ME23233 KARIMA AISA AHMED ****8122** 3.942,08 215.333,00 29/09/2023 11:53:09 50 0 0 15 15 80,00 44 

31352/2023 ME23027 DONAT FINANCE SERVICE S.L. B52015435 11.200,00 226.533,00 20/09/2023 10:09:40 50 10 0 15 0 75,00 45 

31486/2023 ME23056 
ENRIQUE ANTONIO CRESPILLO 
MONTES 

****6601** 2.400,00 228.933,00 20/09/2023 12:15:02 50 10 0 15 0 75,00 46 

31617/2023 ME23088 
DIEGO MANUEL VILLALTA 
PEREZ 

****7116** 2.160,00 231.093,00 20/09/2023 17:01:25 50 10 0 15 0 75,00 47 

31621/2023 ME23090 
NOELIA MARIA MARTINEZ 
MARTINEZ 

****9761** 1.490,11 232.583,11 20/09/2023 17:27:25 50 10 0 15 0 75,00 48 

31740/2023 ME23117 INMEGOR S.L. B52024650 8.000,00 240.583,11 21/09/2023 11:38:42 50 10 0 15 0 75,00 49 

31780/2023 ME23131 
NEUMATICOS EUROPA MELILLA 
S.L. 

B52015328 652,80 241.235,91 21/09/2023 18:50:40 50 10 0 15 0 75,00 50 

31847/2023 ME23142 ROCIO MONTOYA TOVAR ****1241** 1.151,20 242.387,11 22/09/2023 09:39:05 50 10 0 15 0 75,00 51 

31850/2023 ME23144 LUIS MIGUEL SANCHEZ CHOLBI ****7161** 5.600,00 247.987,11 22/09/2023 09:42:24 50 10 0 15 0 75,00 52 

32056/2023 ME23163 BEATRIZ SUAREZ PINO ****0011** 2.400,00 250.387,11 22/09/2023 19:27:37 50 10 0 15 0 75,00 53 

32068/2023 ME23168 
MELILLA ASESORES Y 
ABOGADOS S.L. 

B29962701 3.960,00 254.347,11 25/09/2023 10:15:41 50 10 0 15 0 75,00 54 

32276/2023 ME23176 MOHAMED EL MORABIT *****7924* 2.400,00 256.747,11 25/09/2023 16:58:27 50 10 0 15 0 75,00 55 

32278/2023 ME23177 JUSTO SANCHEZ MIÑANO ****8574** 6.400,00 263.147,11 25/09/2023 20:06:07 50 10 0 15 0 75,00 56 

32309/2023 ME23181 JOSE ANDRES PASCUAL SALAH ****1744** 2.104,92 265.252,03 26/09/2023 09:34:15 50 10 0 15 0 75,00 57 

32433/2023 ME23201 
SALVADOR FERNANDO LOPEZ 
MORATA 

****1793** 1.131,15 266.383,18 26/09/2023 17:23:44 50 10 0 15 0 75,00 58 

32555/2023 ME23215 CELIA SEGURA SAROMPAS ****0352** 550,82 266.934,00 27/09/2023 12:36:22 50 10 0 15 0 75,00 59 
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